Description/Location
Burial Ground
Church Lane

Parish Hall

Merdun Close/Church lane land

Wooden Bus Shelter (Hursley)
2 no Lamp posts

4 No. Notice Boards

War Memorial

See saw

Seat

Antique Bowls in display case
Metal bus shelter

Toddler swings

Swings

Multiplay Unit

Safety Surfacing

Recreation ground fencing
Bus shelter and base

Bench in cemetery
Recreation ground fencing
Rugby Posts

Road signs

Swing fencing

Allotment gate

Millenium tapestry

Play train

Notice board

War Memorial improvements

Hursley Parish Council Asset Register

Date
Acquire
Identification d
May-08
Feb-88
Feb-82
May-09
Jun-53
Church lane &  NK
Parish Hall, PO, NK
Rec NK
Rec NK
Rec NK
Dolphin NK
Pitt (northbour  Jul-00
Rec Jul-00
Rec Jul-00
Rec Jul-00
Rec Jul-00
Rec Dec-00
Pitt Apr-01
Cemetery Jul-01
Rec Sep-01
Rec Sep-01
Church lane Oct-02
Rec Mar-04
Allotments Sep-03
Parish Hall Sep-00
Rec Aug-05
Slackstead May-05
Rec May-05

Purchase
cost
(if known)

£
£ -
£
£

£ 2,860.00
£ 2,154.11
£ 1,843.06
£ 6,411.06
£ 9,217.23
£ 4,765.95
£ 32633
£ 25531
£ 289.18
£ 126.00
£ 158.00
£ 599.16
£ 165.96
£ -

£ 7,195.00
£ 193.00
£ 16,385.00

Value = Cost or
earliest (usually
1994) Insured Value

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2,000.00
700.00
1,500.00
5,000.00
1,300.00
500.00
1,000.00
2,860.00
2,154.11
1,843.06
6,411.06
9,217.23
4,765.95
326.33
255.31
289.18
126.00
158.00
599.16
165.96
2,500.00
7,195.00
193.00

16,385.00
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Current
Insurance
Values

Past repair
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Disposal/
discharge



Description/Location
Stepping Logs

Benches

Picnic tables

Goal post

Bus shelter

Speed limit reminder sign
Speedwatch Kit

Dog bin

Total Assets as at 31/03/2012
Huck Swing

Basketball hoop

Dog bin

Total Assets as at 31/03/2013
Parish Hall Lamp Standard
Union Flag

2xbenches

Gateway sign

Rugby Posts

Gateway signs

SLR

Total Assets as at 31/03/2020

Identification
Rec

Rec

Rec

Rec

Standon
Mobile
Mobile

cemetery

Rec
Rec
school

Hall

Church Tower
Rec

Roadside

Rec

Roadside

Hursley Parish Council Asset Register

Date Purchase Value = Cost or

Acquire cost earliest (usually
d (if known)  1994) Insured Value
Jun-07 £ 100.00 £ 100.00
Jun-07 £ 306.38 £ 306.38
Jun-07 £ 238.28 £ 238.28
Jul-07 £ 33750 f£ 337.50
Feb-08 £ 2,059.00 £ 2,059.00
Mar-09 £ 2,500.00 £ 2,500.00
Nov-11 £ 3,110.00 £ 3,110.00
Mar-12 £ 235.00 £ 235.00
£ 76,334.51
Apr-12 £ 5,295.00 £ 5,295.00
Apr-12 £ 2,625.00 £ 2,625.00
Apr-12 £ 235.00 £ 235.00
£ 8,155.00 £ 84,489.51
Apr-13 £ 2,44430 £ 2,444.30
May-13 £ 100.00 £ 100.00
Sep-13 £ 440.00 £ 440.00
Sep-13 £ 29593 f 295.93
Dec-13 £ 42590 £ 425.90
Jan-14 £ 590.00 £ 590.00
£ 1,987.00 £ 1,987.00
£ 6,283.13 £ 90,772.64

Insurance Categories
General Contents
Outside Equipment
Street Furniture

Current
Insurance Disposal/
Values discharge
F
F
F
F
C
C
B
C
F
C
C
Less than Excess
C
C
H
C
Sum Assured "Value"
A £ 4,343.06 £ 3,500
B £ 3,24450 £ 3,110
C £ 30,592.55 £ 16,792



Description/Location

Identification

Date
Acquire
d

Hursley Parish Council Asset Register

Purchase
cost
(if known)

Value = Cost or
earliest (usually
1994) Insured Value

Gates and Fences
War Memorials

Insurance

D
E

Playground Equipment F

Other Surfaces
Sports Equipment

G
H

Current

Values

Disposal/

discharge
8,444.93
32,853.75
32,130.51
17,090.99
425.90
129,126.19

£ 5820
£ 31,385
£ 28,305
£ 9,217
£ 426



