Description/Location	Identification	Date Purchase Acquire cost d (if known)		cost	Value = Cost or earliest (usually 1994) Insured Value		Current Insurance Values	Disposal/ discharge
Burial Ground		May-08	£	-	£	1.00		
Church Lane		Feb-88	£	-	£	1.00		
Parish Hall		Feb-82	£	-	£	1.00		
Merdun Close/Church lane land		May-09	£	-	£	1.00		
Wooden Bus Shelter (Hursley)		Jun-53	Nk	(£	2,000.00	С	
2 no Lamp posts	Church lane &	(NK	Nk	(£	700.00	С	
4 No. Notice Boards	Parish Hall, PO	, NK	Nk	(£	1,500.00	С	
War Memorial	Rec	NK	Nk	(£	5,000.00	E	
See saw	Rec	NK	Nk	(£	1,300.00	F	
Seat	Rec	NK	Nk	(£	500.00	F	
Antique Bowls in display case	Dolphin	NK	Nk	(£	1,000.00	Α	
Metal bus shelter	Pitt (northbou	r Jul-00	£	2,860.00	£	2,860.00	С	
Toddler swings	Rec	Jul-00	£	2,154.11	£	2,154.11	F	
Swings	Rec	Jul-00	£	1,843.06	£	1,843.06	F	
Multiplay Unit	Rec	Jul-00	£	6,411.06	£	6,411.06	F	
Safety Surfacing	Rec	Jul-00	£	9,217.23	£	9,217.23	G	
Recreation ground fencing	Rec	Dec-00	£	4,765.95	£	4,765.95	D	
Bus shelter and base	Pitt	Apr-01	£	326.33	£	326.33	С	
Bench in cemetery	Cemetery	Jul-01	£	255.31	£	255.31	С	
Recreation ground fencing	Rec	Sep-01	£	289.18	£	289.18	D	
Rugby Posts	Rec	Sep-01	£	126.00	£	126.00	Past repair	
Road signs	Church lane	Oct-02	£	158.00	£	158.00	С	
Swing fencing	Rec	Mar-04	£	599.16	£	599.16	D	
Allotment gate	Allotments	Sep-03	£	165.96	£	165.96	D	
Millenium tapestry	Parish Hall	Sep-00	£	-	£	2,500.00	Α	
Play train	Rec	Aug-05	£	7,195.00	£	7,195.00	F	
Notice board	Slackstead	May-05	£	193.00	£	193.00	С	
War Memorial improvements	Rec	May-05	£	16,385.00	£	16,385.00	E	

Hursley Parish Council Asset Register

Description/Location	Identification	Date Acquire d			1	Value = Cost or earliest (usually .994) Insured Value	Current Insurance Values	Disposal/ discharge
Stepping Logs	Rec	Jun-07	£	100.00	£	100.00	F	•
Benches	Rec	Jun-07	£	306.38	£	306.38	F	
Picnic tables	Rec	Jun-07	£	238.28	£	238.28	F	
Goal post	Rec	Jul-07	£	337.50	£	337.50	F	
Bus shelter	Standon	Feb-08	£	2,059.00	£	2,059.00	С	
Speed limit reminder sign	Mobile	Mar-09	£	2,500.00	£	2,500.00	С	
Speedwatch Kit	Mobile	Nov-11	£	3,110.00	£	3,110.00	В	
Dog bin	cemetery	Mar-12	£	235.00	£	235.00	_ C	
Total Assets as at 31/03/2012					£	76,334.51		
Huck Swing	Rec	Apr-12	£	5,295.00	£	5,295.00	F	
Basketball hoop	Rec	Apr-12	£	2,625.00	£	2,625.00	F	
Dog bin	school	Apr-12	£	235.00	£	235.00	_ C	
Total Assets as at 31/03/2013			£	8,155.00	£	84,489.51		
Parish Hall Lamp Standard	Hall	Apr-13	£	2,444.30	£	2,444.30	С	
Union Flag	Church Tower	May-13	£	100.00	£	100.00	Less than Excess	
2xbenches	Rec	Sep-13	£	440.00	£	440.00	С	
Gateway sign	Roadside	Sep-13	£	295.93	£	295.93	С	
Rugby Posts	Rec	Dec-13	£	425.90	£	425.90	Н	
Gateway signs	Roadside	Jan-14	£	590.00	£	590.00	_ C	
SLR			£	1,987.00	£	1,987.00		
Total Assets as at 31/03/2020			£	6,283.13	£	90,772.64		

Insurance Categories		Sum Assı	"Value"		
General Contents	Α	£	4,343.06	£	3,500
Outside Equipment	В	£	3,244.50	£	3,110
Street Furniture	C	f	30.592.55	f	16.792

Hursley Parish Council Asset Register

Description/Location	Identification	Date Acquire d	Purchase cost (if known)	Value = Cost or earliest (usually 1994) Insured Value	Current Insurance Values		Disposal/ discharge			
				Gates and Fences	D	£	8,444.93	£	5,820	
				War Memorials	E	£	32,853.75	£	31,385	
				Playground Equipment	F	£	32,130.51	£	28,305	
				Other Surfaces	G	£	17,090.99	£	9,217	
				Sports Equipment	Н	£	425.90	£	426	
						£	129,126.19			